
Campionati Italiani Under 2012
Entries of SM U13 - Main Draw
Date
11 - 13 Mai 2012

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website
www.badmintonitalia.it

Name G DOB RT Pts Club Seed

1 KISS GABRIEL M 19.10.1999 1,0000 2177,00 JUNIORBC
2 ZHOU TONNY M 06.06.1999 2,0000 2177,00 SM1981BC ASD
3 CAPONIO FABIO M 26.03.1999 3,0000 2175,00 POLSANTERAMO
4 LECHTHALER FABIAN M 30.05.1999 4,0000 1755,00 ASV MALS BAD
5 PAN JULIUS M 19.09.1999 5,0000 1718,00 SSVBOZENBAD
6 OBERSCHMIED ELIAS M 02.01.1999 6,0000 1618,00 SCRAIKAMERAN
7 PEER ANTONIUS M 18.07.1999 7,0000 1523,00 ASV MALS BAD
8 DEPINTO GIOVANNANGELO M 08.01.1999 8,0000 1520,00 RESPABAD
9 KOELLEMANN SIMON M 27.02.2000 9,0000 1450,00 ASV MALS BAD
10 D'ELIA STEFANO M 17.02.1999 10,0000 1378,00 BOCCARDONOVI
11 SALA VENI SAMUELE M 11.08.1999 11,0000 1248,00 JUNIORBC
12 BARONI ENRICO M 20.05.2001 12,0000 1178,00 G S A CHIARI
13 PIZZINI FEDERICO M 04.03.2000 13,0000 1165,00 2 MARI BC
14 NOGGLER MATTHIAS M 18.08.1999 14,0000 1165,00 ASV MALS BAD
15 LECHTHALER PATRICK M 30.05.1999 15,0000 1115,00 ASV MALS BAD
16 ZEDDIES LEON M 24.02.2001 16,0000 1078,00 JUNIORBC
17 CARETTO MARCO M 04.09.1999 17,0000 1069,00 BOCCARDONOVI
18 BETTONI LUCA M 04.02.1999 18,0000 1027,00 CUS BERGAMO
19 IVERSEN JONAS M 20.09.2000 19,0000 1005,00 JUNIORBC
20 SAGMEISTER RUDI M 14.04.1999 20,0000 870,00 ASV MALS BAD
21 ATTANASIO GIACOMO M 05.11.1999 21,0000 803,00 15ZEROBC
22 CARLEVARO MARCO M 21.07.1999 22,0000 725,00 BOCCARDONOVI
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Campionati Italiani Under 2012
Entries of SF U13 - Main Draw
Date
11 - 13 Mai 2012

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website
www.badmintonitalia.it

Name G DOB RT Pts Club Seed

1 BOCCASILE LUCREZIA F 09.05.1999 1,0000 2559,00 G S A CHIARI
2 VORHAUSER CLAUDIA F 04.09.1999 2,0000 2326,00 SCRAIKAMERAN
3 STECHER MARIA F 20.08.1999 3,0000 1930,00 ASV MALS BAD
4 MINNITI ALICE F 07.09.1999 4,0000 1720,00 ASD MILAZZO
5 STECHER VERA F 22.09.1999 5,0000 1635,00 ASV MALS BAD
6 MAIR HANNAH F 22.10.2000 6,0000 1455,00 SCRAIKAMERAN
7 UNTERER MAGDALENA F 21.07.1999 7,0000 1304,00 ASV MALS BAD
8 ANDERGASSEN GRETA F 24.11.2000 8,0000 1130,00 SV KALTERN
9 TSCHIGG MIRIAM F 04.07.2000 9,0000 1038,00 ASC BERG
10 SAGMEISTER LISA F 26.09.2000 10,0000 1033,00 ASV MALS BAD
11 GENOVESE CLAUDIA F 17.03.1999 11,0000 1018,00 BRACCIANOBAD
12 INNERHOFER HANNA F 22.07.2000 12,0000 931,00 SCRAIKAMERAN
13 LAMERA CLAUDIA F 14.03.2000 13,0000 908,00 CUS BERGAMO
14 DELUEG MARTINA F 28.06.2001 14,0000 827,00 ASC BERG
15 BERNASCONI CARLOTTA F 18.08.2000 15,0000 754,00 LARIOBC
16 LO MUSCIO ALESSANDRA F 16.02.2000 16,0000 727,00 BRACCIANOBAD
17 RANTICA BENEDETTA F 07.01.1999 17,0000 708,00 VOLALTO BC
18 CARELLA VERONICA F 27.12.2000 18,0000 593,00 LARIOBC
19 MARCHESE JESSICA F 25.03.2000 19,0000 522,00 VOLALTO BC
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Campionati Italiani Under 2012
Entries of DX U13 - Main Draw
Date
11 - 13 Mai 2012

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website
www.badmintonitalia.it

Name G DOB RT Pts Club Seed

1 LECHTHALER FABIAN M 30.05.1999 1,0000 1005,00 ASV MALS BAD
UNTERER MAGDALENA F 21.07.1999 1,0000 1005,00 ASV MALS BAD

2 KOELLEMANN SIMON M 27.02.2000 2,0000 835,00 ASV MALS BAD
SAGMEISTER LISA F 26.09.2000 2,0000 835,00 ASV MALS BAD

3 LECHTHALER PATRICK M 30.05.1999 3,0000 752,00 ASV MALS BAD
STECHER MARIA F 20.08.1999 3,0000 752,00 ASV MALS BAD

4 KISS GABRIEL M 19.10.1999 4,0000 675,00 JUNIORBC
MAIR HANNAH F 22.10.2000 4,0000 675,00 SCRAIKAMERAN

5 OBERSCHMIED ELIAS M 02.01.1999 5,0000 545,00 SCRAIKAMERAN
INNERHOFER HANNA F 22.07.2000 5,0000 545,00 SCRAIKAMERAN

6 CAPONIO FABIO M 26.03.1999 6,0000 542,00 POLSANTERAMO
BOCCASILE LUCREZIA F 09.05.1999 6,0000 542,00 G S A CHIARI

7 PEER ANTONIUS M 18.07.1999 7,0000 231,00 ASV MALS BAD
STECHER VERA F 22.09.1999 7,0000 231,00 ASV MALS BAD

8 FOCO GIUSEPPE M 22.12.2000 8,0000 192,00 BOCCARDONOVI
FERRARI SARA F 15.01.2000 8,0000 231,00 BOCCARDONOVI

9 D'ELIA STEFANO M 17.02.1999 9,0000 192,00 BOCCARDONOVI
MONTEROSSO GIULIA F 23.11.2000 9,0000 192,00 BOCCARDONOVI

10 SALA VENI SAMUELE M 11.08.1999 10,0000 JUNIORBC
RANTICA BENEDETTA F 07.01.1999 10,0000 VOLALTO BC

11 BETTONI LUCA M 04.02.1999 11,0000 CUS BERGAMO
LAMERA CLAUDIA F 14.03.2000 11,0000 CUS BERGAMO
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Campionati Italiani Under 2012
Entries of DM U13 - Main Draw
Date
11 - 13 Mai 2012

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website
www.badmintonitalia.it

Name G DOB RT Pts Club Seed

1 CAPONIO FABIO M 26.03.1999 1,0000 1477,00 POLSANTERAMO
ZHOU TONNY M 06.06.1999 1,0000 1477,00 SM1981BC ASD

2 IVERSEN JONAS M 20.09.2000 2,0000 1404,00 JUNIORBC
SALA VENI SAMUELE M 11.08.1999 2,0000 1404,00 JUNIORBC

3 CARETTO MARCO M 04.09.1999 3,0000 1348,00 BOCCARDONOVI
D'ELIA STEFANO M 17.02.1999 3,0000 1348,00 BOCCARDONOVI

4 LECHTHALER FABIAN M 30.05.1999 4,0000 1025,00 ASV MALS BAD
LECHTHALER PATRICK M 30.05.1999 4,0000 1025,00 ASV MALS BAD

5 KOELLEMANN SIMON M 27.02.2000 5,0000 797,00 ASV MALS BAD
PEER ANTONIUS M 18.07.1999 5,0000 797,00 ASV MALS BAD

6 KISS GABRIEL M 19.10.1999 6,0000 400,00 JUNIORBC
PAN JULIUS M 19.09.1999 6,0000 400,00 SSVBOZENBAD

7 NOGGLER MATTHIAS M 18.08.1999 7,0000 290,00 ASV MALS BAD
SAGMEISTER RUDI M 14.04.1999 7,0000 290,00 ASV MALS BAD

8 CARLEVARO MARCO M 21.07.1999 8,0000 220,00 BOCCARDONOVI
FOCO GIUSEPPE M 22.12.2000 8,0000 220,00 BOCCARDONOVI

9 DEPINTO GIOVANNANGELO M 08.01.1999 9,0000 RESPABAD
PIZZINI FEDERICO M 04.03.2000 9,0000 2 MARI BC

10 BARONI ENRICO M 20.05.2001 10,0000 G S A CHIARI
BETTONI LUCA M 04.02.1999 10,0000 CUS BERGAMO
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Campionati Italiani Under 2012
Entries of DF U13 - Main Draw
Date
11 - 13 Mai 2012

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website
www.badmintonitalia.it

Name G DOB RT Pts Club Seed

1 MAIR HANNAH F 22.10.2000 1,0000 1232,00 SCRAIKAMERAN
VORHAUSER CLAUDIA F 04.09.1999 1,0000 1232,00 SCRAIKAMERAN

2 STECHER MARIA F 20.08.1999 2,0000 975,00 ASV MALS BAD
STECHER VERA F 22.09.1999 2,0000 975,00 ASV MALS BAD

3 SAGMEISTER LISA F 26.09.2000 3,0000 724,00 ASV MALS BAD
UNTERER MAGDALENA F 21.07.1999 3,0000 724,00 ASV MALS BAD

4 GENOVESE CLAUDIA F 17.03.1999 4,0000 275,00 BRACCIANOBAD
LOMUSCIO ALESSANDRA F 16.02.2000 4,0000 275,00 BRACCIANOBAD

5 DELUEG MARTINA F 28.06.2001 5,0000 220,00 ASC BERG
TSCHIGG MIRIAM F 04.07.2000 5,0000 220,00 ASC BERG

6 FERRARI SARA F 15.01.2000 6,0000 192,00 BOCCARDONOVI
MONTEROSSO GIULIA F 23.11.2000 6,0000 192,00 BOCCARDONOVI

7 LAMERA CLAUDIA F 14.03.2000 7,0000 CUS BERGAMO
RANTICA BENEDETTA F 07.01.1999 7,0000 VOLALTO BC

8 BERNASCONI CARLOTTA F 18.08.2000 8,0000 LARIOBC
CARELLA VERONICA F 27.12.2000 8,0000 LARIOBC
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Campionati Italiani Under 2012
Entries of SM U15 - Main Draw
Date
11 - 13 Mai 2012

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website
www.badmintonitalia.it

Name G DOB RT Pts Club Seed

1 PONTIERO PHILIP M 18.06.1997 1,0000 3151,00 SCRAIKAMERAN
2 OSELE LUKAS M 30.09.1997 2,0000 3125,00 ASV MALS BAD
3 STROBL KEVIN M 26.08.1997 3,0000 2990,00 ASV MALS BAD
4 STOCKER ANDREAS M 06.02.1997 4,0000 2736,00 ASV MALS BAD
5 SALUTT DAVID M 31.12.1998 5,0000 2462,00 SCRAIKAMERAN
6 SUARDI MATTEO M 18.11.1997 6,0000 2266,00 BCORIONE
7 VANINETTI LORIS M 25.02.1997 7,0000 2260,00 LARIOBC
8 GOZZINI GIORGIO M 18.01.1998 8,0000 2206,00 G S A CHIARI
9 PICHLER MANUEL M 14.01.1998 9,0000 2026,00 SSVBOZENBAD
10 GILARDONI LORENZO M 12.04.1998 10,0000 1776,00 LARIOBC
11 VANINETTI ALEX M 25.02.1997 11,0000 1748,00 LARIOBC
12 LEARDI PAOLO M 30.08.1998 12,0000 1706,00 BOCCARDONOVI
13 NULLI LORENZO M 07.04.1997 13,0000 1673,00 JUNIORBC
14 GAMPER JONAS M 13.08.1998 14,0000 1626,00 SCRAIKAMERAN
15 GIULIANO MARCO M 09.07.1997 15,0000 1590,00 ACQUIJUNIORB
16 GUTMORGETH LUKAS M 08.09.1997 16,0000 1540,00 SV KALTERN
17 SPEZIALE DIEGO M 28.01.1998 17,0000 1522,00 FREETIMECLUB
18 DI LIBERTO ANDREA M 28.12.1997 18,0000 1504,00 BCORIONE
19 SANNA GIORDANO M 04.02.1997 19,0000 1488,00 BRACCIANOBAD
20 NOTTE MAURO M 18.08.1998 20,0000 1482,00 ASV MALS BAD
21 DEMICHELI ANDREA M 18.07.1997 21,0000 1471,00 BOCCARDONOVI
22 NOGGLER MICHAEL M 17.06.1998 22,0000 1416,00 SCRAIKAMERAN
23 BARONI CRISTIAN M 05.08.1997 23,0000 1386,00 G S A CHIARI
24 MESSNER GEORG M 22.03.1998 24,0000 1352,00 ASV MALS BAD
25 STEGANI BRUNO M 08.10.1997 25,0000 1336,00 15ZEROBC
26 DEPAOLI GABRIEL M 26.05.1998 26,0000 1325,00 SSVBOZENBAD
27 ANDERGASSEN MATTHIAS M 24.10.1998 27,0000 1303,00 SV KALTERN
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Campionati Italiani Under 2012
Entries of SF U15 - Main Draw
Date
11 - 13 Mai 2012

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website
www.badmintonitalia.it

Name G DOB RT Pts Club Seed

1 FRAGNER U ROSWITHA F 19.05.1997 1,0000 3870,00 ASV MALS BAD
2 PUNTER MARAH F 10.02.1997 2,0000 2283,00 ASV MALS BAD
3 FIORITO GIULIA F 15.02.1997 3,0000 3215,00 ASPRACCHETTE
4 TISCHLER JULIA F 17.05.1997 4,0000 2567,00 ASV MALS BAD
5 THOMASER ELIANE F 21.04.1997 5,0000 2534,00 SSV BRIXEN
6 GARINO SILVIA F 24.06.1998 6,0000 2315,00 ACQUIJUNIORB
7 CULICCHIA LUANA F 18.06.1998 7,0000 2272,00 ASD BAD C J
8 PEER CHRISTINE F 06.05.1998 8,0000 2215,00 SSV BRIXEN
9 PAZELLER JANA F 10.11.1998 9,0000 2142,00 ASV MALS BAD
10 CAVONE GRETA F 05.06.1998 10,0000 2090,00 JUNIORBC
11 SANSEBASTIANO COSTANZA F 16.05.1997 11,0000 2049,00 BOCCARDONOVI
12 NEGRI CAMILLA F 24.09.1997 12,0000 2045,00 BCORIONE
13 ZACCO SOFIA F 15.08.1997 13,0000 1872,00 BOCCARDONOVI
14 TARAMELLI CAMILLA F 12.11.1998 14,0000 1801,00 JUNIORBC
15 ANTHOLZER JANA F 23.09.1998 15,0000 1768,00 ASC BERG
16 IVERSEN LISA F 21.06.1997 16,0000 1712,00 JUNIORBC
17 LONGHITANO ALESSANDRA F 15.12.1998 17,0000 1607,00 G S A CHIARI
18 LORENZONI SILVIA F 25.10.1998 18,0000 1606,00 LARIOBC
19 CAMPI SOFIA F 09.04.1997 19,0000 1580,00 BOCCARDONOVI
20 PUFF MARTINA F 16.01.1998 20,0000 1518,00 ASC BERG
21 BENZI MARTINA F 04.01.1997 21,0000 1424,00 ACQUIJUNIORB
22 FRANCESCHINO ENRICA F 19.06.1998 22,0000 1406,00 ETNABADMINTO
23 THURNER NADINE F 21.12.1998 23,0000 1339,00 ASV MALS BAD
24 SPITALER PETRA F 23.12.1998 24,0000 1321,00 SV KALTERN
25 KOSTNER LENA F 12.12.1997 25,0000 1297,00 ASC BERG
26 AGAZZI ALICE F 28.12.1998 26,0000 1232,00 LARIOBC
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Campionati Italiani Under 2012
Entries of DX U15 - Main Draw
Date
11 - 13 Mai 2012

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website
www.badmintonitalia.it

Name G DOB RT Pts Club Seed

1 OSELE LUKAS M 30.09.1997 1,0000 2251,00 ASV MALS BAD
FRAGNER U ROSWITHA F 19.05.1997 1,0000 2251,00 ASV MALS BAD

2 GILARDONI LORENZO M 12.04.1998 2,0000 1964,00 LARIOBC
CAVONE GRETA F 05.06.1998 2,0000 1964,00 JUNIORBC

3 GOZZINI GIORGIO M 18.01.1998 3,0000 1797,00 G S A CHIARI
TARAMELLI CAMILLA F 12.11.1998 3,0000 1797,00 JUNIORBC

4 LEARDI PAOLO M 30.08.1998 4,0000 1641,00 BOCCARDONOVI
ZACCO SOFIA F 15.08.1997 4,0000 1641,00 BOCCARDONOVI

5 STOCKER ANDREAS M 06.02.1997 5,0000 1625,00 ASV MALS BAD
PAZELLER JANA F 10.11.1998 5,0000 1625,00 ASV MALS BAD

6 STROBL KEVIN M 26.08.1997 6,0000 1387,00 ASV MALS BAD
PUNTER MARAH F 10.02.1997 6,0000 1387,00 ASV MALS BAD

7 SALUTT DAVID M 31.12.1998 7,0000 1092,00 SCRAIKAMERAN
THOMASER ELIANE F 21.04.1997 7,0000 1092,00 SSV BRIXEN

8 NOTTE MAURO M 18.08.1998 8,0000 1027,00 ASV MALS BAD
THURNER NADINE F 21.12.1998 8,0000 1027,00 ASV MALS BAD

9 BARONI CRISTIAN M 05.08.1997 9,0000 934,00 G S A CHIARI
LONGHITANO ALESSANDRA F 15.12.1998 9,0000 934,00 G S A CHIARI

10 MESSNER GEORG M 22.03.1998 10,0000 885,00 ASV MALS BAD
TISCHLER JULIA F 17.05.1997 10,0000 885,00 ASV MALS BAD

11 NOGGLER MICHAEL M 17.06.1998 11,0000 851,00 SCRAIKAMERAN
VORHAUSER CLAUDIA F 04.09.1999 11,0000 851,00 SCRAIKAMERAN

12 VANINETTI ALEX M 25.02.1997 12,0000 817,00 LARIOBC
LORENZONI SILVIA F 25.10.1998 12,0000 817,00 LARIOBC

13 SUARDI MATTEO M 18.11.1997 13,0000 775,00 BCORIONE
NEGRI CAMILLA F 24.09.1997 13,0000 775,00 BCORIONE

14 PICHLER MANUEL M 14.01.1998 14,0000 742,00 SSVBOZENBAD
PUFF MARTINA F 16.01.1998 14,0000 742,00 ASC BERG

15 GAMPER JONAS M 13.08.1998 15,0000 742,00 SCRAIKAMERAN
PEER CHRISTINE F 06.05.1998 15,0000 742,00 SSV BRIXEN

16 NULLI LORENZO M 07.04.1997 16,0000 659,00 JUNIORBC
IVERSEN LISA F 21.06.1997 16,0000 659,00 JUNIORBC
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Campionati Italiani Under 2012
Entries of DM U15 - Main Draw
Date
11 - 13 Mai 2012

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website
www.badmintonitalia.it

Name G DOB RT Pts Club Seed

1 VANINETTI ALEX M 25.02.1997 1,0000 2089,00 LARIOBC
VANINETTI LORIS M 25.02.1997 1,0000 2089,00 LARIOBC

2 OSELE LUKAS M 30.09.1997 2,0000 1792,00 ASV MALS BAD
STROBL KEVIN M 26.08.1997 2,0000 1792,00 ASV MALS BAD

3 DI LIBERTO ANDREA M 28.12.1997 3,0000 1746,00 BCORIONE
SUARDI MATTEO M 18.11.1997 3,0000 1746,00 BCORIONE

4 DEMICHELI ANDREA M 18.07.1997 4,0000 1677,00 BOCCARDONOVI
LEARDI PAOLO M 30.08.1998 4,0000 1677,00 BOCCARDONOVI

5 GEMELLI NICOLAS M 02.07.1998 5,0000 1546,00 JUNIORBC
GILARDONI LORENZO M 12.04.1998 5,0000 1546,00 LARIOBC

6 AZZALI ANDREA M 11.11.1997 6,0000 1358,00 JUNIORBC
NULLI LORENZO M 07.04.1997 6,0000 1358,00 JUNIORBC

7 MESSNER GEORG M 22.03.1998 7,0000 1324,00 ASV MALS BAD
NOTTE MAURO M 18.08.1998 7,0000 1324,00 ASV MALS BAD

8 DEPAOLI GABRIEL M 26.05.1998 8,0000 1092,00 SSVBOZENBAD
PICHLER MANUEL M 14.01.1998 8,0000 1092,00 SSVBOZENBAD

9 TORREGIANI CESARE M 05.01.1998 9,0000 932,00 BOCCARDONOVI
VENTURI MARCO M 12.09.1998 9,0000 932,00 BOCCARDONOVI

10 ANDERGASSEN MATTHIAS M 24.10.1998 10,0000 900,00 SV KALTERN
GUTMORGETH LUKAS M 08.09.1997 10,0000 900,00 SV KALTERN

11 PONTIERO PHILIP M 18.06.1997 11,0000 850,00 SCRAIKAMERAN
SALUTT DAVID M 31.12.1998 11,0000 850,00 SCRAIKAMERAN

12 GIULIANO MARCO M 09.07.1997 12,0000 662,00 ACQUIJUNIORB
TARDITO ANDREA M 09.11.1998 12,0000 662,00 ACQUIJUNIORB

13 GAMPER JONAS M 13.08.1998 13,0000 550,00 SCRAIKAMERAN
NOGGLER MICHAEL M 17.06.1998 13,0000 550,00 SCRAIKAMERAN

14 BARONI CRISTIAN M 05.08.1997 14,0000 542,00 G S A CHIARI
GOZZINI GIORGIO M 18.01.1998 14,0000 542,00 G S A CHIARI

15 SANNA GIORDANO M 04.02.1997 15,0000 BRACCIANOBAD
SPEZIALE DIEGO M 28.01.1998 15,0000 FREETIMECLUB
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Campionati Italiani Under 2012
Entries of DF U15 - Main Draw
Date
11 - 13 Mai 2012

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website
www.badmintonitalia.it

Name G DOB RT Pts Club Seed

1 CAVONE GRETA F 05.06.1998 1,0000 2720,00 JUNIORBC
TARAMELLI CAMILLA F 12.11.1998 1,0000 2720,00 JUNIORBC

2 SANSEBASTIANO COSTANZA F 16.05.1997 2,0000 2395,00 BOCCARDONOVI
ZACCO SOFIA F 15.08.1997 2,0000 2395,00 BOCCARDONOVI

3 AGAZZI ALICE F 28.12.1998 3,0000 1782,00 LARIOBC
LORENZONI SILVIA F 25.10.1998 3,0000 1782,00 LARIOBC

4 CAMPI SOFIA F 09.04.1997 4,0000 1609,00 BOCCARDONOVI
FASOLI GIULIA F 27.09.1997 4,0000 1609,00 JUNIORBC

5 FRAGNER U ROSWITHA F 19.05.1997 5,0000 1582,00 ASV MALS BAD
PUNTER MARAH F 10.02.1997 5,0000 1582,00 ASV MALS BAD

6 ANTHOLZER JANA F 23.09.1998 6,0000 1285,00 ASC BERG
PUFF MARTINA F 16.01.1998 6,0000 1285,00 ASC BERG

7 THURNER NADINE F 21.12.1998 7,0000 1185,00 ASV MALS BAD
TISCHLER JULIA F 17.05.1997 7,0000 1185,00 ASV MALS BAD

8 PEER CHRISTINE F 06.05.1998 8,0000 990,00 SSV BRIXEN
THOMASER ELIANE F 21.04.1997 8,0000 990,00 SSV BRIXEN

9 GARINO SILVIA F 24.06.1998 9,0000 852,00 ACQUIJUNIORB
IVERSEN LISA F 21.06.1997 9,0000 852,00 JUNIORBC

10 ALIA FEDERICA F 07.02.1998 10,0000 687,00 G S A CHIARI
LONGHITANO ALESSANDRA F 15.12.1998 10,0000 687,00 G S A CHIARI

11 ANDERGASSEN GRETA F 24.11.2000 11,0000 495,00 SV KALTERN
SPITALER PETRA F 23.12.1998 11,0000 495,00 SV KALTERN

12 CULICCHIA LUANA F 18.06.1998 12,0000 464,00 ASD BAD C J
FRANCESCHINO ENRICA F 19.06.1998 12,0000 464,00 ETNABADMINTO

13 MANFRINETTI CRISTINA F 29.01.1997 13,0000 275,00 ACQUIBADMINT
PAGANINI NICOLETTA F 14.05.1998 13,0000 275,00 TIGBADMBORZO

14 BOCCASILE LUCREZIA F 09.05.1999 14,0000 172,50 G S A CHIARI
FIORITO GIULIA F 15.02.1997 14,0000 172,50 ASPRACCHETTE
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Campionati Italiani Under 2012
Entries of SM U17 - Main Draw
Date
11 - 13 Mai 2012

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website
www.badmintonitalia.it

Name G DOB RT Pts Club Seed

1 KLOTZNER PIRMIN M 05.07.1995 1,0000 4570,00 SCRAIKAMERAN
2 PAULMICHL JULIAN M 01.05.1996 2,0000 3060,00 ASV MALS BAD
3 SCAFURI MANUEL M 05.07.1996 3,0000 3330,00 BOCCARDONOVI
4 VERTUA NICOLA M 27.09.1996 4,0000 3110,00 G S A CHIARI
5 RIZZA IVAN M 06.12.1996 5,0000 2906,00 LARIOBC
6 PESCE DARIO PLACIDO M 04.08.1995 6,0000 2763,00 ASD BAD C J
7 DEPAOLI DAMIAN M 27.03.1995 7,0000 2689,00 SSVBOZENBAD
8 DI GIOVANNI NICOLA M 13.03.1996 8,0000 2685,00 ASPRACCHETTE
9 FACCHINO MATTEO M 07.04.1995 9,0000 2660,00 ACQUIJUNIORB
10 KANTIOLER MICHAEL M 27.11.1996 10,0000 2520,00 BC MILANO
11 PIAZZA GIOVANNI M 07.09.1995 11,0000 2436,00 BOCCARDONOVI
12 FERRULLI ANTONY M 30.11.1995 12,0000 2338,00 POLSANTERAMO
13 CACEFFO FABIO M 16.01.1995 13,0000 2238,00 G S A CHIARI
14 DI SALVO SALVATORE M 03.02.1995 14,0000 2205,00 MILAZZO BAD
15 PELLEGRINI MICHELE M 05.03.1995 15,0000 2133,00 TIGBADMBORZO
16 GENTILE DIEGO M 12.11.1995 16,0000 2105,00 ACQUIJUNIORB
17 CAPOZZA DAVID M 12.02.1996 17,0000 2040,00 BOCCARDONOVI
18 CARDI TOMMASO M 19.08.1996 18,0000 2009,00 BOCCARDONOVI
19 BOTTINO ALBERTO M 25.07.1995 19,0000 1972,00 GENOVA BAD
20 BELLUCCI MATTEO M 18.12.1995 20,0000 1933,00 FANOBADMINTO
21 PATRONE ALESSANDRO M 17.10.1996 21,0000 1889,00 BOCCARDONOVI
22 RUVOLO SIMONE M 19.11.1996 22,0000 1883,00 ITIS MAJORANA
23 OLIVIERI EUGENIO M 21.09.1995 23,0000 1756,00 ACQUIJUNIORB
24 BETTILI MICHAEL M 11.04.1996 24,0000 1623,00 ASDPOLCASELL
25 CATENA NICOLÒ M 30.03.1996 25,0000 1610,00 BOCCARDONOVI
26 SIRRESSI GIUSEPPE M 20.04.1995 26,0000 1330,00 POLSANTERAMO
27 CIARLE RICCARDO M 19.06.1996 27,0000 1284,00 SPACE BAD
28 MELIGA PAOLO M 19.01.1995 28,0000 1238,00 BCORIONE
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Campionati Italiani Under 2012
Entries of SF U17 - Main Draw
Date
11 - 13 Mai 2012

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website
www.badmintonitalia.it

Name G DOB RT Pts Club Seed

1 STROBL HANNAH F 09.05.1996 1,0000 3290,00 ASV MALS BAD
2 MESSNER JUDITH F 28.03.1995 2,0000 2934,00 ASV MALS BAD
3 RAINERO LIDIA F 26.07.1995 3,0000 2675,00 SPACE BAD
4 GRUNFELDER KLAUDIA F 11.12.1995 4,0000 3385,00 THE STARS BC
5 SCALISI SIMONA F 27.02.1995 5,0000 3191,00 ASD BAD C J
6 CIMINI GIULIA F 23.06.1996 6,0000 2907,00 BRACCIANOBAD
7 ACETI LUCIA F 08.08.1996 7,0000 2776,00 G S A CHIARI
8 BIAGIOTTI ROBERTA F 28.06.1995 8,0000 2326,00 SM1981BC ASD
9 KOFLER ANNA F 07.05.1996 9,0000 2320,00 SV KALTERN
10 VON DELLEMANN GRETA F 26.08.1996 10,0000 1838,00 ASC BERG
11 PLAIA VALENTINA F 15.05.1996 11,0000 1597,00 EASY PLAY
12 GALLI GIOVANNA F 05.05.1996 12,0000 1314,00 ACQUIJUNIORB
13 DEVOTO MICHELA F 10.09.1996 13,0000 1243,00 TIGBADMBORZO
14 VANZO IRENE F 17.12.1996 14,0000 1232,00 POLCASELLE
15 SASSARA FEDERICA F 15.12.1995 15,0000 1009,00 BCORIONE
16 MINNITI CHIARA F 10.08.1995 16,0000 1007,00 ITIS MAJORANA
17 MARCHESE VERONICA F 04.01.1995 17,0000 631,00 VOLALTO BC
18 LA ROCCA CLAUDIA F 26.07.1995 18,0000 587,00 MILAZZO BAD
19 MESSINA FRANCESCA F 01.07.1995 19,0000 502,00 15ZEROBC
20 ZACCONE BEATRICE F 27.04.1995 20,0000 355,00 ACQUIJUNIORB
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Campionati Italiani Under 2012
Entries of DX U17 - Main Draw
Date
11 - 13 Mai 2012

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website
www.badmintonitalia.it

Name G DOB RT Pts Club Seed

1 KANTIOLER MICHAEL M 27.11.1996 1,0000 2965,00 BC MILANO
GRUNFELDER KLAUDIA F 11.12.1995 1,0000 2965,00 THE STARS BC

2 PATRONE ALESSANDRO M 17.10.1996 2,0000 2007,00 BOCCARDONOVI
CAMPI SOFIA F 09.04.1997 2,0000 2007,00 BOCCARDONOVI

3 CARDI TOMMASO M 19.08.1996 3,0000 1954,00 BOCCARDONOVI
SANSEBASTIANO COSTANZA F 16.05.1997 3,0000 1954,00 BOCCARDONOVI

4 SCAFURI MANUEL M 05.07.1996 4,0000 1807,00 BOCCARDONOVI
GARINO SILVIA F 24.06.1998 4,0000 1807,00 ACQUIJUNIORB

5 PONTIERO PHILIP M 18.06.1997 5,0000 1807,00 SCRAIKAMERAN
KOFLER ANNA F 07.05.1996 5,0000 1807,00 SV KALTERN

6 KLOTZNER PIRMIN M 05.07.1995 6,0000 1576,00 SCRAIKAMERAN
MARAN KARIN F 11.03.1996 6,0000 1576,00 ASC BERG

7 GENTILE DIEGO M 12.11.1995 7,0000 1438,00 ACQUIJUNIORB
BENZI MARTINA F 04.01.1997 7,0000 1438,00 ACQUIJUNIORB

8 FACCHINO MATTEO M 07.04.1995 8,0000 1276,00 ACQUIJUNIORB
GALLI GIOVANNA F 05.05.1996 8,0000 1276,00 ACQUIJUNIORB

9 PAULMICHL JULIAN M 01.05.1996 9,0000 1174,00 ASV MALS BAD
MESSNER JUDITH F 28.03.1995 9,0000 1174,00 ASV MALS BAD

10 FERRULLI ANTONY M 30.11.1995 10,0000 1027,00 POLSANTERAMO
CIMINI GIULIA F 23.06.1996 10,0000 1027,00 BRACCIANOBAD

11 VERTUA NICOLA M 27.09.1996 11,0000 889,00 G S A CHIARI
ACETI LUCIA F 08.08.1996 11,0000 889,00 G S A CHIARI

12 OLIVIERI EUGENIO M 21.09.1995 12,0000 656,00 ACQUIJUNIORB
ZACCONE BEATRICE F 27.04.1995 12,0000 656,00 ACQUIJUNIORB

13 DI GIOVANNI NICOLA M 13.03.1996 13,0000 526,00 ASPRACCHETTE
FIORITO GIULIA F 15.02.1997 13,0000 526,00 ASPRACCHETTE

14 BOTTINO ALBERTO M 25.07.1995 14,0000 526,00 GENOVA BAD
DEVOTO MICHELA F 10.09.1996 14,0000 526,00 TIGBADMBORZO

15 PESCE DARIO PLACIDO M 04.08.1995 15,0000 ASD BAD C J
SCALISI SIMONA F 27.02.1995 15,0000 ASD BAD C J

16 DEPAOLI DAMIAN M 27.03.1995 16,0000 SSVBOZENBAD
VON DELLEMANN GRETA F 26.08.1996 16,0000 ASC BERG
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Campionati Italiani Under 2012
Entries of DM U17 - Main Draw
Date
11 - 13 Mai 2012

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website
www.badmintonitalia.it

Name G DOB RT Pts Club Seed

1 CARDI TOMMASO M 19.08.1996 1,0000 2862,00 BOCCARDONOVI
SCAFURI MANUEL M 05.07.1996 1,0000 2862,00 BOCCARDONOVI

2 FACCHINO MATTEO M 07.04.1995 2,0000 2777,00 ACQUIJUNIORB
GENTILE DIEGO M 12.11.1995 2,0000 2777,00 ACQUIJUNIORB

3 CATENA NICOLÒ M 30.03.1996 3,0000 2252,00 BOCCARDONOVI
PATRONE ALESSANDRO M 17.10.1996 3,0000 2252,00 BOCCARDONOVI

4 PAULMICHL JULIAN M 01.05.1996 4,0000 1555,00 ASV MALS BAD
STOCKER ANDREAS M 06.02.1997 4,0000 1555,00 ASV MALS BAD

5 BOTTINO ALBERTO M 25.07.1995 5,0000 1214,00 GENOVA BAD
PELLEGRINI MICHELE M 05.03.1995 5,0000 1214,00 TIGBADMBORZO

6 RIZZA IVAN M 06.12.1996 6,0000 1081,00 LARIOBC
VERTUA NICOLA M 27.09.1996 6,0000 1081,00 G S A CHIARI

7 OLIVIERI EUGENIO M 21.09.1995 7,0000 827,00 ACQUIJUNIORB
PIAZZA GIOVANNI M 07.09.1995 7,0000 827,00 BOCCARDONOVI

8 BENEDETTI STEFANO M 02.04.1996 8,0000 580,00 BCORIONE
MELIGA PAOLO M 19.01.1995 8,0000 580,00 BCORIONE

9 FERRULLI ANTONY M 30.11.1995 9,0000 425,00 POLSANTERAMO
SIRRESSI GIUSEPPE M 20.04.1995 9,0000 425,00 POLSANTERAMO

10 DEPAOLI DAMIAN M 27.03.1995 10,0000 385,00 SSVBOZENBAD
KANTIOLER MICHAEL M 27.11.1996 10,0000 385,00 BC MILANO

11 BETTILI MICHAEL M 11.04.1996 11,0000 277,00 ASDPOLCASELL
CACEFFO FABIO M 16.01.1995 11,0000 277,00 G S A CHIARI

12 DI GIOVANNI NICOLA M 13.03.1996 12,0000 205,00 ASPRACCHETTE
PESCE DARIO PLACIDO M 04.08.1995 12,0000 205,00 ASD BAD C J
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Campionati Italiani Under 2012
Entries of DF U17 - Main Draw
Date
11 - 13 Mai 2012

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website
www.badmintonitalia.it

Name G DOB RT Pts Club Seed

1 BIAGIOTTI ROBERTA F 28.06.1995 1,0000 1435,00 SM1981BC ASD
CIMINI GIULIA F 23.06.1996 1,0000 1435,00 BRACCIANOBAD

2 PAZELLER JANA F 10.11.1998 2,0000 1375,00 ASV MALS BAD
STROBL HANNAH F 09.05.1996 2,0000 1375,00 ASV MALS BAD

3 BENZI MARTINA F 04.01.1997 3,0000 1347,00 ACQUIJUNIORB
GALLI GIOVANNA F 05.05.1996 3,0000 1347,00 ACQUIJUNIORB

4 ACETI LUCIA F 08.08.1996 4,0000 1328,50 G S A CHIARI
VANZO IRENE F 17.12.1996 4,0000 1328,50 POLCASELLE

5 ZACCONE BEATRICE F 27.04.1995 5,0000 956,00 ACQUIJUNIORB
ZACCONE CAMILLA F 06.05.1997 5,0000 956,00 ACQUIJUNIORB

6 MARAN KARIN F 11.03.1996 6,0000 889,00 ASC BERG
MESSNER JUDITH F 28.03.1995 6,0000 889,00 ASV MALS BAD

7 NEGRI CAMILLA F 24.09.1997 7,0000 500,00 BCORIONE
SASSARA FEDERICA F 15.12.1995 7,0000 500,00 BCORIONE

8 KOFLER ANNA F 07.05.1996 8,0000 425,00 SV KALTERN
VON DELLEMANN GRETA F 26.08.1996 8,0000 425,00 ASC BERG

9 CASSANI SARA F 06.06.1995 9,0000 192,00 VOLALTO BC
MARCHESE VERONICA F 04.01.1995 9,0000 192,00 VOLALTO BC
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Campionati Italiani Under 2012
Entries of SM U19 - Main Draw
Date
11 - 13 Mai 2012

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website
www.badmintonitalia.it

Name G DOB RT Pts Club Seed

1 SPECIALE FILIPPO M 08.06.1993 1,0000 3597,00 THE STARS BC
2 MAIR THOMAS M 03.07.1994 2,0000 3487,00 SCRAIKAMERAN
3 VON HEPPERGER FLORIAN M 30.07.1993 3,0000 2681,00 SSVBOZENBAD
4 SALANDIN ARIELE M 21.05.1994 4,0000 2665,00 BOCCARDONOVI
5 CHILLEMI GIORGIO M 18.12.1994 5,0000 2465,00 ETNABADMINTO
6 VALENTINO MARCO M 31.05.1994 6,0000 2451,00 GANDHIBADMIN
7 VANINETTI CHRISTIAN M 28.06.1994 7,0000 2316,00 LARIOBC
8 BARRALE GIOVANNI M 21.03.1994 8,0000 2247,00 PIUMEDARGENT
9 TORNATO JACOPO M 30.11.1994 9,0000 2084,00 BACQUINOVIT
10 CHILLEMI ALESSANDRO M 16.03.1993 10,0000 2027,00 ETNABADMINTO
11 CARLONE DANIELE M 22.09.1993 11,0000 2022,00 BRACCIANOBAD
12 SBORLINO SEAN M 11.07.1994 12,0000 1925,00 BCC LECCO
13 LA ROCCA MATTEO M 22.02.1994 13,0000 1542,00 PIUMEDARGENT
14 TAMANTI ENRICO M 11.12.1993 14,0000 1241,00 FANOBADMINTO
15 LOMBARDI FEDERICO M 24.10.1994 15,0000 1165,00 FANOBADMINTO
16 LUPATINI MICHAEL M 13.01.1993 16,0000 1155,00 G S A CHIARI
17 STARKE MAXIMILIAN M 12.01.1993 17,0000 1111,00 SSVBOZENBAD 
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Campionati Italiani Under 2012
Entries of SF U19 - Main Draw
Date
11 - 13 Mai 2012

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website
www.badmintonitalia.it

Name G DOB RT Pts Club Seed

1 CORRADI SILVIA F 17.04.1993 1,0000 3887,00 BOCCARDONOVI
2 SCANFERLA TANJA F 22.08.1993 2,0000 3774,00 THE STARS BC
3 BOVERI ANNA F 21.09.1993 3,0000 3714,00 BOCCARDONOVI
4 KOFLER FRANZISKA F 07.04.1993 4,0000 3642,00 SV KALTERN
5 VIOLA MARIANNA F 21.09.1994 5,0000 2977,00 S S LAZIO
6 MANFRINETTI MARGHERITA F 17.06.1993 6,0000 2879,00 ACQUIBADMINT
7 DE PASQUALE VITTORIA F 09.02.1993 7,0000 2707,00 ALBASHUTTLE
8 SERVETTI MARTINA F 27.05.1993 8,0000 2701,00 ACQUIBADMINT
9 BARILE CECILIA F 04.07.1993 9,0000 2356,00 BOCCARDONOVI
10 BARIANI DAIANA F 03.01.1994 10,0000 2325,00 BCORIONE
11 CONSOLI CHIARA F 26.01.1993 11,0000 2321,00 G S A CHIARI
12 BURDESE GIORGIA F 13.06.1994 12,0000 2194,00 ALBASHUTTLE
13 SIRONI ANDREA VERONICA F 03.05.1994 13,0000 1977,00 LARIOBC
14 DELUEG ISABEL F 25.09.1993 14,0000 1729,00 ASC BERG
15 FAVA IRENE F 14.03.1994 15,0000 1432,00 JUNIORBC
16 OLLA CLAUDIA F 19.01.1993 16,0000 1359,00 FREETIMECLUB
17 GALVAGNO ANNA F 27.12.1993 17,0000 1192,00 ALBASHUTTLE
18 BISIANI SIMONA F 20.10.1994 18,0000 988,00 BOCCARDONOVI
19 PUENTE CAROLINA F 04.12.1994 19,0000 885,00 ASD BAD C J
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Campionati Italiani Under 2012
Entries of DX U19 - Main Draw
Date
11 - 13 Mai 2012

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website
www.badmintonitalia.it

Name G DOB RT Pts Club Seed

1 VON HEPPERGER FLORIAN M 30.07.1993 1,0000 2324,00 SSVBOZENBAD
CORRADI SILVIA F 17.04.1993 1,0000 2324,00 BOCCARDONOVI

2 PIAZZA GIOVANNI M 07.09.1995 2,0000 2099,00 BOCCARDONOVI
BARILE CECILIA F 04.07.1993 2,0000 2099,00 BOCCARDONOVI

3 SPECIALE FILIPPO M 08.06.1993 3,0000 1177,00 THE STARS BC
BOVERI ANNA F 21.09.1993 3,0000 1177,00 BOCCARDONOVI

4 TORNATO JACOPO M 30.11.1994 4,0000 992,00 BACQUINOVIT
SERVETTI MARTINA F 27.05.1993 4,0000 992,00 ACQUIBADMINT

5 CATENA NICOLÒ M 30.03.1996 5,0000 915,00 BOCCARDONOVI
BISIANI SIMONA F 20.10.1994 5,0000 915,00 BOCCARDONOVI

6 VANINETTI CHRISTIAN M 28.06.1994 6,0000 889,00 LARIOBC
SIRONI ANDREA VERONICA F 03.05.1994 6,0000 889,00 LARIOBC

7 STARKE MAXIMILIAN M 12.01.1993 7,0000 602,00 SSVBOZENBAD 
KOFLER FRANZISKA F 07.04.1993 7,0000 602,00 SV KALTERN

8 LUPATINI MICHAEL M 13.01.1993 8,0000 509,00 G S A CHIARI
CONSOLI CHIARA F 26.01.1993 8,0000 509,00 G S A CHIARI

9 SALANDIN ARIELE M 21.05.1994 9,0000 504,00 BOCCARDONOVI
VIOLA MARIANNA F 21.09.1994 9,0000 504,00 S S LAZIO

10 MAIR THOMAS M 03.07.1994 10,0000 504,00 SCRAIKAMERAN
DELUEG ISABEL F 25.09.1993 10,0000 504,00 ASC BERG

11 CARLONE DANIELE M 22.09.1993 11,0000 360,00 BRACCIANOBAD
BARIANI DAIANA F 03.01.1994 11,0000 360,00 BCORIONE

12 CHILLEMI GIORGIO M 18.12.1994 12,0000 333,50 ETNABADMINTO
PUENTE CAROLINA F 04.12.1994 12,0000 333,50 ASD BAD C J

13 LOMBARDI FEDERICO M 24.10.1994 13,0000 206,00 FANOBADMINTO
BIAGIOTTI ROBERTA F 28.06.1995 13,0000 206,00 SM1981BC ASD

14 SBORLINO SEAN M 11.07.1994 14,0000 BCC LECCO
SCANFERLA TANJA F 22.08.1993 14,0000 THE STARS BC
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Campionati Italiani Under 2012
Entries of DM U19 - Main Draw
Date
11 - 13 Mai 2012

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website
www.badmintonitalia.it

Name G DOB RT Pts Club Seed

1 KLOTZNER PIRMIN M 05.07.1995 1,0000 3897,00 SCRAIKAMERAN
MAIR THOMAS M 03.07.1994 1,0000 3897,00 SCRAIKAMERAN

2 STARKE MAXIMILIAN M 12.01.1993 2,0000 3312,00 SSVBOZENBAD 
VON HEPPERGER FLORIAN M 30.07.1993 2,0000 3312,00 SSVBOZENBAD

3 SBORLINO SEAN M 11.07.1994 3,0000 2253,00 BCC LECCO
VANINETTI CHRISTIAN M 28.06.1994 3,0000 2253,00 LARIOBC

4 SALANDIN ARIELE M 21.05.1994 4,0000 2174,00 BOCCARDONOVI
TORNATO JACOPO M 30.11.1994 4,0000 2174,00 BACQUINOVIT

5 CHILLEMI ALESSANDRO M 16.03.1993 5,0000 705,00 ETNABADMINTO
CHILLEMI GIORGIO M 18.12.1994 5,0000 705,00 ETNABADMINTO

6 BELLUCCI MATTEO M 18.12.1995 6,0000 517,00 FANOBADMINTO
LOMBARDI FEDERICO M 24.10.1994 6,0000 517,00 FANOBADMINTO

7 CARLONE DANIELE M 22.09.1993 7,0000 385,00 BRACCIANOBAD
VALENTINO MARCO M 31.05.1994 7,0000 385,00 GANDHIBADMIN

8 LUPATINI MICHAEL M 13.01.1993 8,0000 307,00 G S A CHIARI
TROCCOLI GIANLUCA M 22.07.1995 8,0000 307,00 BC LARIO

9 BARRALE GIOVANNI M 21.03.1994 9,0000 164,50 PIUMEDARGENT
SPECIALE FILIPPO M 08.06.1993 9,0000 164,50 THE STARS BC

10 LA ROCCA MATTEO M 22.02.1994 10,0000 85,50 PIUMEDARGENT
TAMANTI ENRICO M 11.12.1993 10,0000 85,50 FANOBADMINTO
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Campionati Italiani Under 2012
Entries of DF U19 - Main Draw
Date
11 - 13 Mai 2012

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website
www.badmintonitalia.it

Name G DOB RT Pts Club Seed

1 BOVERI ANNA F 21.09.1993 1,0000 4162,00 BOCCARDONOVI
CORRADI SILVIA F 17.04.1993 1,0000 4162,00 BOCCARDONOVI

2 MANFRINETTI MARGHERITA F 17.06.1993 2,0000 3430,00 ACQUIBADMINT
SCANFERLA TANJA F 22.08.1993 2,0000 3430,00 THE STARS BC

3 BARILE CECILIA F 04.07.1993 3,0000 1959,00 BOCCARDONOVI
BISIANI SIMONA F 20.10.1994 3,0000 1959,00 BOCCARDONOVI

4 GRUNFELDER KLAUDIA F 11.12.1995 4,0000 1880,00 THE STARS BC
VIOLA MARIANNA F 21.09.1994 4,0000 1880,00 S S LAZIO

5 DELUEG ISABEL F 25.09.1993 5,0000 1319,00 ASC BERG
KOFLER FRANZISKA F 07.04.1993 5,0000 1319,00 SV KALTERN

6 ARSOVA JULIANA F 27.05.1995 6,0000 360,00 ALBASHUTTLE
DE PASQUALE VITTORIA F 09.02.1993 6,0000 360,00 ALBASHUTTLE

7 PUENTE CAROLINA F 04.12.1994 7,0000 336,00 ASD BAD C J
SCALISI SIMONA F 27.02.1995 7,0000 336,00 ASD BAD C J

8 CONSOLI CHIARA F 26.01.1993 8,0000 335,00 G S A CHIARI
SIRONI ANDREA VERONICA F 03.05.1994 8,0000 335,00 LARIOBC

9 BURDESE GIORGIA F 13.06.1994 9,0000 170,00 ALBASHUTTLE
GALVAGNO ANNA F 27.12.1993 9,0000 170,00 ALBASHUTTLE
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